HALEWOOD
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€1 TORONTO STREET TEL: +27 11 746 4200 BANKING DETAILS: Page 1 of 2
APEX EXTENSION 1 FAX: +27 11 422 5888 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
BENONI 1501 AIC NO: 62889748368
50UTH AFRICA VAT Reg No: 4590177624 BRANCH CODE: 240129
Haleweood International South Africa (Pry) Ltd v/a Hal o South Afri .
Comz:mnyaﬁeg\‘;unnon :umber 1?9;/031%:??07 ° < PO BOX 2132 REFERENCE: OKF018
wuew.halawoad.co.z8 BENONI 1500 Printed on: 19/07/2024
SOUTH AFRICA MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275 at 14:53.22
' R ™
INVQICE TO: OK FRANCHISE - NCRTHERN DIVISION DELIVER TO: OK LIQUORS PANORAMA (2321) Shipping nstructions:
PO BOX 17618 GORDAN WAY DIE HEUWEL EXTENTION 1
SUNWARD PARK RIVERVIEW SHOPPING CENTRE
1470  WITBANK . " 1849458
-2-1-00308 Supplier Copy
L ' Tax Invoice
CUST ACC CUSTOMER REF STORE NOQ. BR OUR REF REP ORD DATE INV DATE TERMS GA CUST VAT NUM
OKLO32 103#000006130 2321 HI 1928355 AK 15/07/24 19107124 30 Days M1 4660285652
Stock Code Description Pack Cases Bottles | Wh Unit Price Line Value
BELGINDLEM275ML BELG.RAVI.A DRY LEMON NRB 275ML cs 2 0] HL 343.48 686.96
BELGINDLEM440OML BELGRAVIA DRY LEMON CAN 440ML CS 2 0] HL 400.00 800.00
BELGINTON440ML BELGRAVIA TONIC CAN 440ML CS 3 0] HL 400.00 1,200.00
BELGRAVGIN200D BELGRAVIA 200ML @ 43% cs 1 0] HL 513.04 513.04
BELGRAVGIN750 BELGRAVIA 750ML @ 43% CS 1 0] HL 809.74 809.74
BELGRAVPINGIN200ML BELGRAVIA PINK GIN 200ML @ 43% CS 1 0] HL £13.04 513.04
BUFFELBRAT750 BUFFELSFONTEIN BRANDEWYN 750ML @ 43% CS 1 0| HL 956.52 458.52
BUFFELKOL 44¢) BUFFELSFONTEIN & KOLA CANS 440ML CS 6 0| HL 400.00 2,400.00
CTPCGBS27524T CTWIST PINA COLADA NRB 276ML (] 2 0] HL 343.48 686.96
DMFRERASPR27SML DEAD MAN'S FINGERS RATTLESNAKE R&R RUM 24 X 275ML CS 2 0| HL 343.48 686.96
ORIMOJITO300128 ORIGINAL ICE MOJITO POUCH JO0OML X 12 cS 1 0| RL 24783 247,83
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HALEWOOD

SOUTH AFRICA

Halewood International Scuth Africa (Pty) Lid t/a Halewood South Africa
Company Registration number 1928/001887/07

www, halewood,.co.za

61 TORCNTO STREET
APEX EXTENSION 1
BENONI 1501

TEL: +27 11 746 4200
FAX: +27 11 422 5888

VAT Rog No: 4590177624
PO BOX 2132
BENONI 1500
SOUTH AFRICA

BANKING DETAILS:
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
A/C NO: 62889748368
BRANCH CODE: 240129
REFERENCE: OKF018

MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG0C0275

Printed on:

at:

Page 2 of 2

19/07/2024
14:53.22

4 ™y
INVOLCE TO: OK FRANCHISE - NORTHERN DIVISION DELIVER TO: OK LIQUORS PANORAMA (2321) Shipping Instructions: | ‘
PO BOX 17618 GORDAN WAY DIE HEUWEL EXTENTION 1 \ ]
SUNWARD FARK RIVERVIEW SHOPPING CENTRE
1470 WITBANK 1849458
$-2.1.00308 Supplier Copy
Tax Invoice
\ Y,
CUST ACC CUSTOMER REF STORE NO. BR OUR REF REP ORD DATE INV DATE TERMS GA CUST VAT NUM
OXLO32 103#000006130 2321 HI 1928355 AK 15107124 19/07124 30 Days M1 4660285653
Stock Code Description Pack Cases Bottles .Wh Unit Price Line Value
ORISTRAW30012S ORIGINAL ICE SfBE#RY POUCH 300ML X 12 cs 1 o] HL 247.83 247.83
RSVODKA200125 RED SQ VODKA 200ML @ 43% cs 1 0] HL 513.04 513.04
PAYMENT TERMS STRICTLY C.0.D. UNLESS CREDIT TERMS HAVE BEEN ARRANGED [N WRITING 0 24 0 ™
~ SUB-TOTAL ZAR 10,261.92
TRANSPORTATION: CUSTOMER:
PLEASE REGEVE AEOVE GOOCDS IN GOOD GRDER & CONDITION PLEASE RECEIVE ABDVE GOOODS IN 300D ORDER & CONDITION
ARy disCrapancy Datwesn 9oods recevad and thosa detailed i this Waybil! thaarkl be immediztely natifled Any discrepsncy between goods 1ecaived and thove detsibed @ ihis Wartll shoukl be immadisiehy notifies
Mo respons hility acospiad jor gooda signed lor unchecked No respons biity ascepled 21 goods signed for unchecked
& MUy D 10 u & POt aranpgemen s sry i g No goods ma: Tt unbes § (e los arran o0 13 are made & wriii
B vt e 1 o T e Ratorms o st 1 108 Moy charge - - VAT ZAR 1,539.28
Commersia) quality squipmant ks not 1o be used for Hhing appic sions Cammare sk quality squipment i3 AL 10 be ussd for lifung apple stnna
TOTAL ZAR 11,801.20
VEHICLE REQISTRATION N . PRINT MAME: e corniamimene PRONT MAME: — J
\owrme T oA maNATURE oAt




e

PROFBOXC17618- NORTHERN DIVISION

SUNWARD PARK

1470
' 078 055 9837

ORL032 103#0000

BELGINDLEM2 75ML
BELGINDLEM440ML

BELGRAVGIN200
BELGRAVGIN7 S50

2
2
BELGINTON440ML 3.
1
1

BELGRAVPINGIN20OML.

BUFFELBRA750
BUFFELKOL440
CTPCGBS27524T

ORIMOJITO30012$
ORISTRAW30012S
RSVODRA20012S

06130 HI

.000BELGRAVIA
.000BELGRAVIA
000BELGRAVIA
.00-BELGRAVIA
.00-BELGRAVIA
00-BELGRAVIA

CUSTOMER

Your Vat No.

4660285653

OK LIQUORS PANORAMA (2321)

GORDAN WAY DIE HEUWEL EXTENTION 1
RIVERVIEW SHOPPING CENTRE

WITBANK

9-2-1-00308

80827226 AR

DRY LEMCN NRB 275ML
DRY LEMCN CAN 440ML
TONIC CAN 440ML
200ML @ 43%

750ML @ 43%

PINK GIN 200ML € 43%

REJECTED ORDER

REF INV 1849458

24.000-

343.
400.
400.
513.
809.
513.
.Q0-BUFFELSFONTEIN BRANDEWYN 750ML @956.
.000BUFFELSFONTEIN & KOLA CANS 440ML400.
.000C/TWIST PINA COLADA NRB 275ML

1

6

2 343,
DMFRSRASPRZ75ML 2,

1

1

1

OCODEAD MAN'S FINGERS RATTLESNAKE R343.
.000ORIGINAL ICE MOJITCO POUCH 300ML 247.
.0000RIGINAL ICE S/BERRY POUCH 300ML247.

.000RED S5Q VODKA 200ML R 43% 513.

23/07/24

24 X 275ML

TERMS :

80194775

686.
800.
1200
513.
809.
513
956 .
2400,
686.
686 .
247.
247.
513.

10261.

1539,

11801.

30

96-
00-

.00~

04-
T4~

.04-

52-
00-
96~
96~
83~
83-
04-

92-
28-
20-

Days
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45 Diesel Road
lsando

Kempton Park
1609

Tiaan@lrsa.co.za

(é;% Liquor Rumers

Liquor Runners Gauteng North  JHBNORTHB

45 Diesel Road
Isando

Kempton Park
1609

012 001 7105

Www.Irsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR2363017

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -

Reg. No.

Reason for Credit:

Truck Description

Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code:

OKLO32

Doc. Date: 2024-07-19 Doc.Ref. HO01849458

Stock Code
<BELGRAVGINZ00
4BELGRAVGINTS0
<“BELGINDLEM44
-BELGINDLEM27
HBELGRAVPING
-BELGINTON440
“BUFFELKOL440
4BUFFELBRA750
HCTPCGBS27524
4DMFRSRASPR27
HORIMONITO300
4ORISTRAW3001

<RSVODKAZ20012

Total Number of Items to be credited on bécument Ref: HO01849458 (13 Product Type)

Stock Description

BELGRAVIA 200ML @ 43%

BELGRAVIA 750ML @ 43%

BELGRAVIA DRY LEMON CAN 440ML
BELGRAVIA DRY LEMON NRB 275ML
BELGRAVIA PINK GIN 200ML @ 43%
BELGRAVIA TONIC CAN 440ML
BUFFELSFONTEIN & KOLA CANS 440ML
BUFFELSFONTEIN BRANDEWYN 750ML @ 43%
C/TWIST PINA COLADA NRB 275ML

DEAD MAN S FINGERS RATTLESNAKE R&R R_LJM‘Z

|

ORIGINAL ICE MOJITO POUCH 300ML X 12

ORIGINAL ICE $/BERRY POUCH 300MLX 12—
i » -

RED SQ VODKa 200ML @ 43%

Load Capacity

Cancelled by Principal

GRV: Credlt&l’ype: Crei(ﬁ‘t

Unit Packsize

cs P1
cs S m
cs ’ o s;1
cs ST
s ’ ‘ 1;1
s . h
& ‘ Py
s N Pi
. I .
cs - Pl
cs P
s Py
s P1
s P1

“Driver Name

2024-07-22 11:02:07

Dispatcher

Reason dee ‘ﬁeason

Cance.led by Princip
Canc/e.le'd by Princip
Cance led by Princip
Cance led by Princip
Cance.led by Princip
Cance.led by Princip
Cance.led by Princip
Canceled by Princip
Cance.led by Princip
Cance.led by Princip
Cance.led by Princip
Cance.led by Princip

Cance.led by Princip

Checker

Batch

Customer Name: ' OK LIQUORS PANORAMA

Invoice Amt: R 11801.2

QTY

24




